Agrotron TTV-1130 -> 8060
Section: ENGINE Ref: 01.00.0
EXHAUST SILENCER
Fig. P/n QTY Name

Notes:
[Agrotron TTV-1130]

1 04436015 1 tube
1011 <- X Agrotron TTV-1130
1009 <- X Agrotron TTV-1145
1062 <- X Agrotron TTV-1160
1 04450854 1 tube
->1012 X Agrotron TTV 1130
-> 1010 X Agrotron TTV 1145
> 1063 X Agrotron TTV 1160
2 04436014 2 sleeve
1011 <- X Agrotron TTV-1130
1009 <- X Agrotron TTV-1145
1062 <- X Agrotron TTV-1160

26

9_A3656_00_00

3 01173952 1 band

4 01173969 4 clamp 32-50

5 04422728 1 fascia

6 04436010 1 manifold

7 01111308 1 screw m 10 x 50

8 01112538 4 screw m 12 x 35, d933

9 01174738 7 flat washer 12.5x26x6

10 01112858 2 nut m 12, d934

11 04436007 1 silencer

12 04437930 1 bracket

13 01112554 1 screw m 12 x 45

14 01112429 2 screw m 10 x 30, d933

15 01102659 3 nut m 10, d934

16 01112407 2 screw m 10 x 20, d933

17 01140501 1 washer 10.5

18 01112307 2 screw m 8 p.1.25 x 15, d933

19 01151019 2 washer 8.4

20 01144673 4 nut

21 04209203 1 gasket
1037 <- X Agrotron TTV-1130
1041 <- X Agrotron TTV-1145
1129 <- X Agrotron TTV-1160

22 04427255 1 clamp

23 04436011.4/10 1 exhaust pipe

24 04437932 1 bracket

25 04427269 1 console

26 04450633 1 support

27 04450634 1 clamp 12

28 04450656 1 adapter



9_A3656_00_0_0

Section: ENGINE
EXHAUST SILENCER

Agrotron TTV-1130 -> 8060

Ref: 01.00.0

Fig. P/n QTY Name

29 04450649 1 adapter

30 01112307 2 screw m 8 p.1.25 x 15, d933
31 01112824 1 nut m 8, d934

32 2.1110.005.2 1 wing nut m 8

33 01137578 1 fascia 32-50

2/2



v

oy

c
L

b st

001

©

Agrotron TTV-1130 -> 8060

Section: ENGINE Ref: 01.01.0
PLUG

Fig. P/n QTY Name

Notes:

[Agrotron TTV-1130]

Engine serial number:

631315 631316 645493 645494 645495 645496 645497 653787 653788 653789 653790 653791 655634 655635 655636
655637 659699 659700 659701 659702 659703 659704 659705 659706 660360 660361 660362 660363 660364 660365
660366 660367 675947 675948 675949 675950 675951 678356 678357 678358 678359 678360 678361 701428 701429
701430 701431 701432 701433 702371 702372 702373 702374 702375 702376 702377 702378 702379 702380 715043
715044 715045 715046 715047 715048 715049 722516 722517 722518 726699 726700 726701 726702 740756 740757
740758 740759 740760 740761 740762 740763 741370 746699 746700 751702 751703 751704 751705 757123 757124
757125 757126 757127 757128 757129 757130 771526 771527 771528 771529 771530 774439 774440 774441 774442
774443 774444 774445 797880 824225 824226 824227 824228 824229 824230 824231 824232 824233 824234 835160
835161 835162 835163 845176 845177 845178 845179 845180 860368 860369 860370 866916 866917 866918 866919
877253 877254 877255 877256 890173 890174 890175 937032 937033 952033 952034 952035 958599 958600 958601
964033 964034 964035 964036 964037 966906 966907 966908 966909 966910 966911 1031026 1031027 1031028
1031029 1031030

1 01179634 1 plug
H 2860 -A36-ST-FE/ZNPHR
185 01016127 1 sealing compound ml. 50

H 699 -DEUTZDW72-50ML

1/1



Agrotron TTV-1130 -> 8060
Section: ENGINE Ref: 01.01.1
FASTENINGS

Fig. P/n QTY Name

Notes:
[Agrotron TTV-1130]

Engine serial number:

631315 631316 645493 645494 645495 645496 645497 653787 653788 653789 653790 653791 655634 655635 655636
655637 659699 659700 659701 659702 659703 659704 659705 659706 660360 660361 660362 660363 660364 660365
660366 660367 675947 675948 675949 675950 675951 678356 678357 678358 678359 678360 678361 701428 701429
701430 701431 701432 701433 702371 702372 702373 702374 702375 702376 702377 702378 702379 702380 715043
715044 715045 715046 715047 715048 715049 722516 722517 722518 726699 726700 726701 726702 740756 740757
740758 740759 740760 740761 740762 740763 741370 746699 746700 751702 751703 751704 751705 757123 757124

. s 001 1@ 757125 757126 757127 757128 757129 757130 771526 771527 771528 771529 771530 774439 774440 774441 774442
\»_‘_/,'_9\:;5;5@_\ 774443 774444 774445 797880 824225 824226 824227 824228 824229 824230 824231 824232 824233 824234 835160
§3<§'\___7,,‘_°_‘_’:f\e 835161 835162 835163 845176 845177 845178 845179 845180 860368 860369 860370 866916 866917 866918 866919

877253 877254 877255 877256 890173 890174 890175 937032 937033 952033 952034 952035 958599 958600 958601
964033 964034 964035 964036 964037 966906 966907 966908 966909 966910 966911 1031026 1031027 1031028
1031029 1031030

=
7
\\
S
" 30
A
oMo
Ve
o
Ag
N AL/
o 0
=ahs"

I
i)
Hi

3 04204450 1 gasket
4 01143362 14 screw
5 01181406 1 bushing

1/1



[z e

Agrotron TTV-1130 -> 8060
Section: ENGINE Ref: 01.01.2
OIL PRESSUR.SWITCH
Fig. P/n QTY Name

Notes:
[Agrotron TTV-1130]

Engine serial number:

631315 631316 645493 645494 645495 645496 645497 653787 653788 653789 653790 653791 655634 655635 655636
655637 659699 659700 659701 659702 659703 659704 659705 659706 660360 660361 660362 660363 660364 660365
660366 660367 675947 675948 675949 675950 675951 678356 678357 678358 678359 678360 678361 701428 701429
701430 701431 701432 701433 702371 702372 702373 702374 702375 702376 702377 702378 702379 702380 715043
715044 715045 715046 715047 715048 715049 722516 722517 722518 726699 726700 726701 726702 740756 740757
740758 740759 740760 740761 740762 740763 741370 746699 746700 751702 751703 751704 751705 757123 757124
757125 757126 757127 757128 757129 757130 771526 771527 771528 771529 771530 774439 774440 774441 774442
774443 774444 774445 797880 824225 824226 824227 824228 824229 824230 824231 824232 824233 824234 835160
835161 835162 835163 845176 845177 845178 845179 845180 860368 860369 860370 866916 866917 866918 866919
877253 877254 877255 877256 890173 890174 890175 937032 937033 952033 952034 952035 958599 958600 958601
964033 964034 964035 964036 964037 966906 966907 966908 966909 966910 966911 1031026 1031027 1031028
1031029 1031030

1 04207119 1 valve
WITH ITEM ....
(2-5)

2 04200782 1 spring

3 04207120 1 piston

4 04207121 1 spacer

5 04201794 1 ring

187 01016123 1 small plate

1/1



Agrotron TTV-1130 -> 8060
Section: ENGINE Ref: 01.01.3
FILLER CAP

Fig. P/n QTY Name

Notes:
[Agrotron TTV-1130]

Engine serial number:

631315 631316 645493 645494 645495 645496 645497 653787 653788 653789 653790 653791 655634 655635 655636
655637 659699 659700 659701 659702 659703 659704 659705 659706 660360 660361 660362 660363 660364 660365
660366 660367 675947 675948 675949 675950 675951 678356 678357 678358 678359 678360 678361 701428 701429
701430 701431 701432 701433 702371 702372 702373 702374 702375 702376 702377 702378 702379 702380 715043
715044 715045 715046 715047 715048 715049 722516 722517 722518 726699 726700 726701 726702 740756 740757
740758 740759 740760 740761 740762 740763 741370 746699 746700 751702 751703 751704 751705 757123 757124
757125 757126 757127 757128 757129 757130 771526 771527 771528 771529 771530 774439 774440 774441 774442
774443 774444 774445 797880 824225 824226 824227 824228 824229 824230 824231 824232 824233 824234 835160
835161 835162 835163 845176 845177 845178 845179 845180 860368 860369 860370 866916 866917 866918 866919
877253 877254 877255 877256 890173 890174 890175 937032 937033 952033 952034 952035 958599 958600 958601
964033 964034 964035 964036 964037 966906 966907 966908 966909 966910 966911 1031026 1031027 1031028
1031029 1031030

1 01180286 1 plug

1/1



Agrotron TTV-1130 -> 8060
Section: ENGINE Ref: 01.01.4

OIL FILLER NECK
Fig. P/n QTY Name

Notes:
[Agrotron TTV-1130]

Engine serial number:

631315 631316 645493 645494 645495 645496 645497 653787 653788 653789 653790 653791 655634 655635 655636
655637 659699 659700 659701 659702 659703 659704 659705 659706 660360 660361 660362 660363 660364 660365
660366 660367 675947 675948 675949 675950 675951 678356 678357 678358 678359 678360 678361 701428 701429
701430 701431 701432 701433 702371 702372 702373 702374 702375 702376 702377 702378 702379 702380 715043
715044 715045 715046 715047 715048 715049 722516 722517 722518 726699 726700 726701 726702 740756 740757
740758 740759 740760 740761 740762 740763 741370 746699 746700 751702 751703 751704 751705 757123 757124
757125 757126 757127 757128 757129 757130 771526 771527 771528 771529 771530 774439 774440 774441 774442
774443 774444 774445 797880 824225 824226 824227 824228 824229 824230 824231 824232 824233 824234 835160
835161 835162 835163 845176 845177 845178 845179 845180 860368 860369 860370 866916 866917 866918 866919
877253 877254 877255 877256 890173 890174 890175 937032 937033 952033 952034 952035 958599 958600 958601
964033 964034 964035 964036 964037 966906 966907 966908 966909 966910 966911 1031026 1031027 1031028
1031029 1031030

1 04207099 1 tube
2 01178421 1 gasket
3 01181433 2 screw

1/1



Our support email:

ebooklibonline@outlook.com


https://www.ebooklibonline.com/downloads/deutz-fahr-agrotron-ttv-1130-tractor-parts-catalogue-manual-instant-download/



